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Delight Through Connections

0257-22XX

ENmIEB B AR R elin + > IR L ln -3k MEIHHA:2025-08-17

e
50

I

£y
(26

y
7

T
[EeT I

3 S

oo S

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

a4

Pitch :5.00mm, 300V, 15A

—
= gt PCB Connector-Plug, Push-in Design
Rt PCB Connector — Plug
FERalEEE (mm) 5
FTmEE Green (default)
BEHT Push-in Design
BElE With screw flange
FmEE (mm) 5.00*(P-1)+15
FmEE (mm) 20.3
FmeE (mm) 26.5
PR SR PR R EL 02P~24P
B Single level
EERH 02~24
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FRAER - FaUL4
ik dUEET)

SEM#
SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)

e B E (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)

B/\VERSLEEEIR (mm?)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
B/N\RMSEBEEHER (Mm?)

R AFRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/VERRIEF (mm?)
SE&BHER - FAERREF (Mm?)

R B/NVERMLLZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZIRF (Mm?)

MEIEHERN _REMSLE &/ NEERNBLSH
mm?2)

8 @)ﬁ@?ﬂﬂ@:’fﬁ?'t&*%ﬁ C RAXELE R FNLE S i

A=A (N.m)
HLERE (mm)

il

il

il

=
&[bﬂul
*_L*
241
?d

i

~

g1 N R I B

’\J]‘nL

EERIRE-UL

ek (UL/CULIREBLA) (V)
et (UL/CULATEBAR)(A)
Mk (UL/CULFREDA) (V)
e (UL/CULAREDAR)(A)
B/VERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
BABESLAWG) - FaUL/CUL

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.2
25
0.2
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.5

15

0.3
10~12

300
15
300
10
26
12
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Delight Through Connections

B/NZHELAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 26
BAZRELAWG) - F&UL/CUL 12
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e LIERE (°C) 120
EEILIEREE (°C) -40
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